
 

 

 National Professional Qualification for Leading Behaviour and Culture 

                                    Schedule of Dates for Fern Hall & Jacqui Newsome 

Each six week element consists of online learning components on Steplab plus a facilitated Conference or Clinic input 

(sometimes face to face) and a virtual community where participants reflect together on their learning.   
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Conference 1  -  (Face to Face) 
 

Thursday 9th February 2023 9.30am to 4.00pm 

Community 1  (virtual) 
 

Monday 6th March 2023 4.00 to 5.00pm 
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Facilitated Clinic 1  and combined community  
(Face to Face) 
 

 
Wednesday 29th March 2023 

 
4.00 to 6.15pm 
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Facilitated Clinic 2 (virtual) 
 

Monday 12th June 2023 4.00 to 6.00pm 

Community 3 (virtual) 
 

Thursday 22nd June 2023 4.00 to 5.00pm 
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Facilitated Clinic 3  and combined community  
(Face to Face) 
 

 
Thursday 13th July 2023 

 
4.00 to 6.15pm 
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Facilitated Clinic 4 (virtual) 
 

Tuesday 17th October 2023 4.00 to 6.00pm 

Community 5 (virtual) 
 

Wednesday 8th November 2023 4.00 to 5.00pm 
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Facilitated Clinic 5 (virtual) 
 

Monday 11th December 2023 4.00 to 6.00pm 

Community 6 (virtual) Tuesday 19th December 2023 4.00 to 5.00pm 

 Assessment Clinic  (Face to Face) 
 

Monday 8th January 2024 4.00 to 6.00pm 

Assessment Window 1st to 8th February 2024 

All face to face sessions will be held at  

Barr Beacon School, Old Hall Lane, Aldridge, Walsall  WS9 0RF 


